
 

 
 

 

              Term Dates: Brookside Montessori Centre 

Activity   Dates 

TERM I 

Term Begins:  Tuesday: 7th September 2021 

First Half Ends:  Friday 15th October 2021 

Term Re-starts: Monday 25th October 2021 

Term Ends:  Friday 26th November 2021 

Term II 

Term Begins:  Tuesday 4th January 2022 

First Half Ends:  Wednesday 18th February 2022 

Term Re-starts: Monday 28th February 2022 

Term Ends:  Friday 25th March 2022 

Term III 

Term Begins: Tuesday 19th April 2022 

First Half Ends: Friday 27nd May 2022 

Term Re-starts: Monday 6th June 2022 

Term Ends:  Friday 8th July 2022 

 


